Type HPC High Pressure Contact Switches
� ·  / "\ www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM

• Memory function for system protect­
ion against intermittent arcing faults.
How To Order
Specify appropriate relay, sensor and
monitor panel catalog number from
Table below. For additional application
information, refer to GET-2964.
Monitor PanelsCD
With
Standard With GF
Control Amperes Selective
Indicator
Mechanical Window
Voltage
Light
Target GF Diameter
Catalog Catalog Indicator (Inches)
LO HI Number Number Cat. No.
Cat. No.
120 Vac 5 60 TGSR06 TGSR06Z TGSMP TGSMA
2112
5
125 Vdc 5 60 TGSR06 TGSR06Z TGSMPA 8
48 Vdc 5 60 TGSR06B TGSR06BZ TGSMPB
32 Vdc 5 60 TGSR06C TGSR06CZ TGSMPC 4 X 8
24 Vdc 5 60 TGSR06D TGSR06DZ TGSMPD 4 X 18
4 X 24
4 X 32
120 Vac 100 1200 TGSR12 TGSR12Z TGSMP TGSMA 8 X 8
125 Vdc 100 1200 TGSR12 TGSR12Z TGSMPA 8 X 10
48 Vdc 100 1200 TGSR12B TGSR12BZ TGSMPB 8 X 18
32 Vdc 100 1200 TGSR12C TGSR12CZ TGSMPC 8 X 24
24 Vdc 100 1200 TGSR12D TGSR12DZ TGSMPD 8 X 32
8 X 38
11 X 13
CD Monitor panel requires 120 volts ac for test system function.
22
Figure 4. Monitor Panel
Figure 5. Solid-state Relay
Figure 6. Current Sensors
Current Sensors
Catalog Test
Number
Construction
Winding
TGS0002
Round-TGS0005 Yes
TGS0008
Solid Core
TGS0408
TGS0418
TGS0424
TGS0432
TGS0808
TGS0810 Rectangular Yes
TGS0818 Split Core
TGS0824
TGS0832